AS AT 04/11/2022
Product Code Description RRP
Classic
GP-GCLB15M Gravity Picks Classic Big Mini 1.5mm Master Finish (Unpolished) Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GCLB15P Gravity Picks Classic Big Mini 1.5mm Polished Fluro Green 11.95$
GP-GCLB2M Gravity Picks Classic Big Mini 2mm Master finish unpolished Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLB2P Gravity Picks Classic Big Mini 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLB2PM Gravity Picks Classic Big Mini 2mm Polished w/Multi Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLB3M Gravity Picks Classic Big Mini 3mm Master Finish Unpolished Orange 11.95$
GP-GCLM15P Gravity Picks Classic Mini (Jazz) 1.5mm Polished Fluro Green 11.95$
GP-GCLM2M Gravity Picks Classic Mini (Jazz) 2mm Master finish (Unpolished) Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLM2P Gravity Picks Classic Mini (Jazz) 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLM2PM Gravity Picks Classic Mini (Jazz) 2mm Polished w/Multi Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLM3M Gravity Picks Classic Mini Jazz 3mm Master Finish unpolished Orange 11.95$
GP-GCLS15M Gravity Picks Classic Standard 1.5mm Master Finish (Unpolished) Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GCLS15P Gravity Picks Classic Standard 1.5mm Polished Fluro Green 11.95$
GP-GCLS2M Gravity Picks Classic Standard 2mm Master Finish unpolished Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLS2ME Gravity Picks Classic Standard 2mm Master finish unpolished with Elipse Grip Hole 11.95$
GP-GCLS2MM Gravity Picks Classic Standard 2mm Master Finish Unpolished with Multi-hole Grip Blu 11.95$
GP-GCLS2P Gravity Picks Classic Standard 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLS2PE Gravity Picks Classic Standard 2mm Polished w/Elipse Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLS2PM Gravity Picks Classic Standard 2mm Polished w/Multi Blue 11.95$
GP-GCLS3M Gravity Picks Classic Standard 3mm Master Finish Unpolished Orange 11.95$
GP-GCLS3P Gravity Picks Classic Standard 3mm Polished Orange 11.95$
GP-GCLS3PE Gravity Picks Classic Standard 3m Polished with Elipse Grip Hole Orange 11.95$
GP-GCLS3PR Gravity Picks Classic Standard 3mm Polished w/Round Orange 11.95$
GP-GCLS4P Gravity Picks Classic Standard 4mm Polished Yellow 19.50$
GP-GCLS6P Gravity Picks Classic Standard 6mm Polished Red 23.50$
GP-GCLX15M Gravity Picks Classic Standard 1.5mm Master Finish (Unpolished) Fluorescent Green 14.50$
Classic Packs
GP-GTCL10 Gravity Picks Classic Standard 1.10 mm Polishes 3-Pack Purple 19.50$
GP-GTCL60 Gravity Picks Classic Standard 0.6 mm Polished 3-Pack Purple 19.50$
GP-GTCL77 Gravity Picks Classic Standard 0.77 mm Polished 3-Pack Purple 19.50$
GP-GTCL90 Gravity Picks Classic Standard .90 mm Polishes 3-Pack Purple 19.50$
Classic Gold
GP-GGCLB10 Gravity Picks Classic Gold Big Mini 1mm Polished Tan 41.50$
GP-GGCLB15 Gravity Picks Classic Gold Big Mini 1.5mm Polished Tan 41.50$
GP-GGCLB25 Gravity Picks Classic Gold Big Mini 2.5mm Polished Tan 58.50$
GP-GGCLS10 Gravity Picks Classic Gold Standard 1mm Polished Tan 41.50$
GP-GGCLS15 Gravity Picks Classic Gold Standard 1.5mm Polished Tan 41.50$
GP-GGCLS25 Gravity Picks Classic Gold Standard 2.5mm Polished Tan 58.50$
Gold Series
GP-GP10BL GP10BL 1.0mm Gold Series Blue 11.95$
GP-GP10GY GP10GY 1.0mm Gold Series Gray 11.95$
GP-GP10PU GP10PU 1.0mm Gold Series Purple 11.95$
GP-GP10RD GP10RD 1.0mm Gold Series Red 11.95$
GP-GP10SF GP10SF 1.0mm Gold Series Sea Foam 11.95$
GP-GP15BL GP15BL 1.5mm Gold Series Blue 11.95$
GP-GP15GY GP15GY 1.5mm Gold Series Gray 11.95$
GP-GP15PU GP15PU 1.5mm Gold Series Purple 11.95$
GP-GP15RD GP15RD 1.5mm Gold Series Red 11.95$
GP-GP15SF GP15SF 1.5mm Gold Series Sea Foam 11.95$
GP-GP20BL GP20BL 2.0mm Gold Series Blue 11.95$
GRAVITY PICKS
Page 1
GP-GP20GY GP20GY 2.0mm Gold Series Gray 11.95$
GP-GP20PU GP20PU 2.0mm Gold Series Purple 11.95$
GP-GP20RD GP20RD 2.0mm Gold Series Red 11.95$
GP-GP20SF GP20SF 2.0mm Gold Series Sea Foam 11.95$
GP-GP75BL GP75BL .75mm Gold Series Blue 11.95$
GP-GP75GY GP75GY .75mm Gold Series Gray 11.95$
GP-GP75PU GP75PU .75mm Gold Series Purple 11.95$
GP-GP75RD GP75RD .75mm Gold Series Red 11.95$
GP-GP75SF GP75SF .75mm Gold Series Sea Foam 11.95$
Page 2
Replica
GP-003 Gravity Picks - 003 Red Pick Replica Polished 11.95$
GP-003XL Gravity Picks - 003 XL Red Replica Polished 11.95$
Axis
GP-GAXB4PE Gravity Picks Axis Big Mini 4.0mm with Ellipse grip holes polished Yellow  $       19.50
Razer
GP-GRAB15M Gravity Picks Razer Big Mini Master Finish Unpolished Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GRAB15P Gravity Picks Razer Big Mini 1.5mm Polished Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GRAB2M Gravity Picks Razer Big Mini 2mm Master Finish Unpolished Blue 11.95$
GP-GRAB2P Gravity Picks Razer Big Mini 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GRAB3P Gravity Picks Razer Big Mini 3mm Polished Orange 11.95$
GP-GRAB3PE Gravity Picks Razer Big Mini 3mm Polished with Elipse Grip Hole Orange 11.95$
GP-GRAS15M Gravity Picks Razer Standard 1.5mm Master Finish Unpolished Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GRAS15P Gravity Picks Razer Standard 1.5mm Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GRAS2M Gravity Picks Razer Standard 2mm Master Finish Unpolished Blue 11.95$
GP-GRAS2P Gravity Picks Razer Standard 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GRAS3P Gravity Picks Razer Standard 3mm Polished Orange 11.95$
GP-GRAS3PE Gravity Picks Razer Standard 3mm Polished with Elipse Grip Hole Orange 11.95$
GP-GRCSP Gravity Picks Razer Standard 2mm master Finish Silver (Ross Chapman Sig) 11.95$
Razer Gold
GP-GGRAB15 Gravity Picks Razer Gold Big Mini 1.5mm Polished Tan 41.50$
Stealth
GP-GSSB15M Gravity Picks Stealth Big Mini 1.5mm Master Finish Unpolished Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GSSB15P Gravity Picks Stealth Big Mini 1.5mm Polished Flouro Green 11.95$
GP-GSSB2M Gravity Picks Stealth Big Mini 2mm Master Finish Unpolished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSSB2P Gravity Picks Stealth Big Mini 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSSB3M Gravity Picks Stealth Big Mini 3mm Master finish Unpolished Orange 11.95$
GP-GSSB3P Gravity Picks Stealth Big Mini 3mm Polished Orange 11.95$
GP-GSSM15P GSSM15P Stealth Mini 1.5mm POLISHED Fl. Green 11.95$
GP-GSSS15M Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 1.5mm Master Finish Unpolished Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GSSS15P Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 1.5 mm Polished Fluro Green 11.95$
GP-GSSS2M Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 2mm Master Finish Unpolished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSSS2ME Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 2mm Master Finish Unpolished with Elipse Grip Hole 11.95$
GP-GSSS2MM Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 2mm master Finish Unpolished with Multi Hole Grip 11.95$
GP-GSSS2P Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 2 mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSSS2PE Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 2 mm Polished w/Elipse Blue 11.95$
GP-GSSS2PM Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 2mm Polished with Multi-hole Grip Blue 11.95$
GP-GSSS3M Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 3mm master finish Unpolished Orange 11.95$
GP-GSSS3P Gravity Picks Stealth Standard 3 mm Polished Orange 11.95$
Page 3
Sunrise
GP-GSUB15M Gravity Picks Sunrise Big Mini 1.5mm Master Finish Unpolished Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GSUB15P Gravity Picks Sunrise Big Mini 1.5 mm Polished Fluro Green 11.95$
GP-GSUB2M Gravity Picks Sunrise Big Mini 2mm Master Finished Unpolished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSUB2P Gravity Picks Sunrise Big Mini 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSUB3M Gravity Picks Sunrise Big Mini 3mm Master Finish Unpolished Orange 11.95$
GP-GSUB3P Gravity Picks Sunrise Big Mini 3mm Polished Orange 11.95$
GP-GSUM15M Gravity Picks Sunrise Mini Jazz 1.5mm Master Finish unpolished 1.5mm Fluorescent 11.95$
GP-GSUM15P Gravity Picks Sunrise Mini (Jazz) 1.5 mm Polished Fluro Green 11.95$
GP-GSUM2M Gravity Picks Sunrise Mini Jazz 2mm Master Finish Unpolished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSUM2P Gravity Picks Sunrise Mini Jazz 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSUM3M Gravity Picks - Sunrise Mini Jazz 3mm Master Finished  Unpolished Orange 11.95$
GP-GSUM3P Gravity Picks Sunrise Mini Jazz 3mm Polished Orange 11.95$
GP-GSUS15M Gravity Picks Sunrise Standard 1.5mm Master Finish unpolished - Fluro Green 11.95$
GP-GSUS15P Gravity Picks Sunrise Standard 1.5 mm Polished Fluro Green 11.95$
GP-GSUS2P Gravity Picks Sunrise Standard 2 mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GSUS2PM Gravity Picks Sunrise Standard 2 mm Polished w/Multi Blue 11.95$
GP-GSUS3P Gravity Picks Sunrise Standard 3 mm Polished Orange 11.95$
GP-GSUS3PM Gravity Picks Sunrise Standard 3 mm Polished w/Multi Orange 11.95$
Sunrise Packs
GP-GTSU10 Gravity Picks Sunrise Standard 1.1 mm Polished 3-Pack Purple 19.50$
GP-GTSU90 Gravity Picks Sunrise Standard 0.9 mm Polished 3-Pack Purple 19.50$
Sunrise Gold
GP-GGSUB10 Gravity Picks Sunrise Gold Big Mini 1mm Polished Tan 41.50$
GP-GGSUB15 Gravity Picks Sunrise Gold Big Mini 1.5mm Polished Tan 41.50$
GP-GGSUB25 Gravity Picks Sunrise Gold Big Mini 2.5mm Polished Tan 58.50$
GP-GGSUS10 Gravity Picks Sunrise Gold Standard 1mm Polished Tan 41.50$
GP-GGSUS15 Gravity Picks Sunrise Gold Standard 1.5mm Polished Tan 41.50$
GP-GGSUS25 Gravity Picks Sunrise Gold Standard 2.5mm Polished Tan 58.50$
Tripp
GP-GTRB15P Gravity Picks Tripp Big Mini 1.5mm Polished Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GTRB2P Gravity Picks Tripp Big Mini 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GTRB2PR Gravity Picks Tripp Big Mini Polished with Round Grip Hole Blue 11.95$
GP-GTRB3MR Gravity Picks Tripp Big Mini 3mm Master Finish Unpolished with Round Grip Hole 11.95$
GP-GTRB3P Gravity Picks Tripp Big Mini 3 mm Polished Orange 11.95$
GP-GTRM15P GTRM15P Tripp Mini 1.5mm POLISHED Fl. Green 11.95$
GP-GTRS15P Gravity Picks Tripp Standard 1.5mm polished Fluorescent Green 11.95$
GP-GTRS2P Gravity Picks Tripp Standard 2mm Polished Blue 11.95$
GP-GTRS2PR Gravity Picks Tripp Standard 2mm Polished with Round Grip Hole Blue 11.95$
GP-GTRS3MR Gravity Picks Tripp Standard 3mm master finish unpolished with Round Grip Hole 11.95$
GP-GTRS3P Gravity Picks Tripp Standard 3mm Polished Orange 11.95$
Page 4
Phantom
GP-HCLS15M Gravity Picks Classic Standard 1.5mm Master Finish Black 6.00$
GP-HCLB15M Gravity Picks Classic Big Mini 1.5mm Master Finish Black 6.00$
GP-HCLM15M Gravity Picks Classic Mini 1.5mm Master Finish Black 6.00$
Display Cases
GP-GPC30 Gravity Picks 30 Pick Display Case (Unloaded) 115.00$
GP-GPC36 Gravity Picks 36 Pick Display Case (Unloaded) 115.00$
GP-GPC100 Gravity Picks 100 Pick Display Case (Unloaded) 235.00$
GP-GWDB21 Gravity Picks - Wood Display Board 299.00$
Variety Packs
GP-GVARST
Gravity Picks Variety Pack - Classic Standard .60mm, Classic Standard 1.10mm,
Classic Standard 1.5mm, Classic Standard 2mm, Classic Standard 3mm, Stealth
Standard 1.5mm, Sunrise Standard 2mm Multi-Hole Grip, Tripp Standard 2mm
 $       77.50
GP-GVARHVY
Gravity Picks Thick pick Variety Pack - Sunrise Standard 1.5mm, Razer Standard
2mm, Stealth Standard 2mm, Sunrise Standard 3mm, Classic Standard 3mm Elipse,
Stealth Standard 4mm, Tripp Standard 4mm, Classic Standard 6mm
 $     115.00
GP-GSTARTER GSTARTER 4-Pick Starter Pack  $       49.50
GP-GPVARIETY GPVARIETY 12-Pick Variety Pack 120.00$
Page 5